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VENUE: LOS ANGELES CONVENTION CENTER

General Sessions

SPONSORS
AGNYC
Event Photography
agnyc.pro
Ivan Piedra   
ivan@agnycproductions.com

ATOMIC
Event Modular Units
atomicdesign.tv
Rob Barber
rob.barber@atomicdesign.tv

Bakers Man Productions LLC
Event Videography
bakersman.com
Aaron Steven
aaron.steven@bakersman.com

Hoffman Entertainment Inc
Magician
ilovehoffman.com
Wayne Hoffman
wayne@ilovehoffman.com

Sound Off
Audio Equipment
soundoffexperiences.com
Castel Valere-Couturier
castel@soundoffexperiences.com

SpotMyPhotos
Event Photography
spotmyphotos.com
Ryan Jacobs
ryan@spotmyphotos.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
swapcard.com
Robert Chain
robert@swapcard.com

TLC Creative Technologies
Event Technology
tlciscreative.com
Maurice Capillaire
maurice@tlciscreative.com

CHAIR
Scott Frankel

President
Animatic Media

scott@animatic.com

OPENING: TUESDAY, MARCH 3 • CLOSING: THURSDAY, MARCH 5


